
REQUIRED SENIOR ACTIVITIES and DEADLINES 2015-2016 
 

Saturday, August 29    ASB Class Night 
Sunday-Friday, September 13-18   Senior Survival 
Wednesday, September 23   College Fair 
Monday, September 28 Senior Portraits Due (unless using school picture taken 

on Thursday, October 1 at UCA) 
Monday, October 26    Yearbook and Graduation Senior Tributes Due 
Saturday, November 21   Class Party  
Friday, January 1 FAFSA available online – must be done before attending 

any college, best done by March 11 
Middle of January Senior Announcement, Cap and Gown Orders Due 
Tuesday, February, 9    Senior Rec. Talent Auditions – Required for Participants 
Thursday, February, 25 Senior Recognition Talent Dress Rehearsal – Required for 

Participants 
Friday, February 26    Senior Marching Practice 3 p.m. 
Friday-Saturday, February 26-27  Senior Recognition (Closed Weekend for Seniors) 
Friday, February 26    Consecration 7:30 p.m.* 
Sabbath, February 27    Recognition Worship Service 11:00 a.m.* 
Saturday, February 27    Senior Talent Program 7:30 p.m. 
 
 

4TH QUARTER IS AN INCREDIBLY BUSY TIME.  In an effort to help ensure our seniors’ 
success as they complete their high school education, we strongly encourage that you 
take any needed FAMILY DAYS or COLLEGE DAYS BEFORE THE 4TH QUARTER.  During 
the last two weeks of school, family days will only be excused for formal events that 

cannot be rescheduled, such as graduations and weddings. 
 

 
Sunday-Tuesday, April 3-5               Walla Walla University Days at WWU  
Sunday-Wednesday, May 29-June 1  Senior Class Trip 
Thursday, June 2    Junior/Senior Marching Practice – evening  
Thursday, June 2    Junior/Senior Party – afternoon 
Friday, June 3                 Junior/Senior Marching Practice – morning  
Friday-Sunday, June 3-5   Graduation Weekend 
Friday, June 3     Consecration 7:30 p.m.* 
Sabbath, June 4    Baccalaureate 11:00 a.m.* 
Saturday, June 4    Sundown Meditation 8:30 p.m. and Class Night 9:15 p.m. 
Sunday, June 5    Commencement 10:00 a.m.* 
 
 
*Seniors need to report to the Administration Building prior to the program – times will be posted. 
 

PLEASE TURN THIS PAGE OVER FOR ADDITIONAL SENIOR INFO 


